nome
DANIELE
DEBORAH
FRANCESCA
ERIKA
FEDERICO
ROBERTA
ILARIA
ANNA
CARMELA
PASQUALINA
IMMA

GIULIA
MARY

SARA
FRANCESCA
DANIELA
ANNACARLA
NICOLA
MARIA RACHELE
MIMMO
MARIA
CRISTINA
MARTINA
MARIANNA
ALICIA

GIAN LUCA
VINCENZO
MARCO
GAIA
CRISTINA
GIULIA
MARIACARMELA
MARIA
NUNZIA
ANTONIA
CLAUDIA
LOREDANA
BENEDETTA
FILOMENA
ESTERINA
FRANCESCA
ANGELA
NICOLA
ANNUNZIATA
CLAUDIA
FRANCESCO PAOLO
MARA
IMMACOLATA
CONCETTA
ADDOLORATA
ILENIA
IVANA
MARIO

IDA

SARA

cognome
ABRONZINO
ACUNZO
ALBANESE
AMATO
AMENDOLA
AMMENDOLA
AMMIRATI
ANDRETTA
ANGELINO
ANNOSO
ANNUNZIATA
APREA
APUZZO
ASSUNTINO
AURICCHIO
AURIEMMA
AVERSANO
BAMUNDO
BARONE
BELLACOSA
BENEDETTO
BERARDINO
BORGHETTO
BORRIELLO

BOSCHMONAR RAMIREZ

BOSIO
BOTTONE
CAIAZZA
CALDARELLI
CAMMAROTA
CAPONE
CARLUCCI
CASCONE
CASSANDRO
CASTALDO
CATAURO
CATERINO
CATONE
CECERE
CERQUA
CERUTI
CIARAFFA
CIOFFI
CIONE
CITARELLA
COLELLA
COLELLA
COLLETTA
CONTE
CORREALE
COSCARELLI
COSTABILE
COTONE
CRISPANO
D' APUZZO

identificativo
B32000235
B32000094
B32000026
B32000095
B32000048
B32000151
B32000006
B32000080
A32000860
B32000096
A32000680
B32000097
B32000066
B32000012
B32000098
A32000790
B32000152
B32000054
B32000099
B32000101
B32000224
B32000153
A32000807
B32000105
B32000253
B32000154
A32000693
B32000013
B32000155
B32000076
B32000017
B32000107
B32000108
A32000908
B32000157
B32000158
113004531
B32000159
B32000251
B32000160
B32000109
A32000456
B32000161
B32000162
B32000163
B32000110
B32000111
B32000248
B32000112
A32000605
B32000240
B32000241
B32000165
A32000587
A32000745



DANIELA

SARA

ANNA

ADRIANA
ALESSIA

MARIA

ALESSIA
GIUSEPPINA
ASSUNTA DORA
SIMONA
DOMENICO
SONIA

IRENE
MICHELA
AUTILIA
ALESSANDRA
CONCETTA ANNA
FLORA

ELISA
LUDOVICA
MARTINA
EMANUELA
MARIACARMINA
GIULIA
ANTONIA
GINEVRA

ANNA RITA
VITTORIA
MAFALDA
TOMMASINA TANIA
GIUSEPPINA
ALESSANDRA ROSARIA
MARIAVINCENZA
MARIA GRAZIA
ALESSIA
EMILIA
GAETANA
LIBERATA
RAFFAELE
GIUSIANA
ENRICA MARIA
GIUSEPPINA
ADRIANA
VALERIA

SARA

VIRGINIA

EDDA

DAVIDE
VALERIA
SEBASTIANO
ELISA

MONICA FLORENTINA
ILARIA
MALVINA

ANNA

MIRIANA

D'AMATO
D'AMBROSI
DAMIANO
DANDOLO
DANIELE
D'ASCENZO
DE ANGELIS
DE CHIARA
DE CHIARA
DE FALCO
DE MARIA
DE MARTINO
DE NICOLA
DE PASQUALE
DE RIGGI

DE ROSA

DE ROSA

DE SANTIS
DEL COLLE
DEL GIUDICE
del VAGLIO
DELLA GALA
DELLA MARCA
DELLO IACOVO
DI LAURO

DI MAIO

DI MAIO

DI MATTEO
DI PUORTO
DI RISO
DOMINO
D'URSO
EDMONDO
ELIA
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
FASOLA
FERRARA
FLOREALE
FONTANA
FORMISANO
GALEOTA
GARGIULO
GIANGRANDE
GIANNATTASIO
GIANNINO
GIGLIO
GIGLIO
GIORDANO
GORETTI
GORRESE
GRASSINI

A32000732
B32000236
B32000116
113002950
B32000118
B32000242
B32000121
B32000237
A32001013
A32001014
A32000748
B32000122
B32000123
A32000929
B32000128
B32000134
B32000225
B32000247
B32000243
B32000139
B32000051
B32000249
A32000380
B32000140
B32000141
B32000166
A32000966
B32000167
A32000940
B32000244
A32000941
B32000113
B32000142
B32000143
B32000144
B32000238
B32000145
B32000168
B32000169
A32001016
B32000170
B32000171
B32000226
B32000173
B32000174
B32000049
B32000032
B32000183
A32000901
A32000913
B32000228
B32000184
B32000185
B32000186
113002188
B32000074



FEDERICA
ALESSANDRA
FLAVIA

ANNA

LAURA

ANNA PAMELA
VITTORIO
ANNABELLA
RITA
FABIANA
MARTINA
NATALIA
TIZIANA
DARIO
RACHELE

GIOVANNI OSCAR

FEDERICA
GIANLUCA
LUANA
MARTINA
BRUNA
MICHELA
ALESSIO
GIOVANNA
FILOMENA
PAOLA
PASQUALINA
RAFFAELLA
MARIANNA
NATALIA
MARIA

GAIA

LARA
FEDERICA
TOMMASO
ROSA
ANGELO ILARIO
EMANUELA
VANIA
SIMONA
GIOVANNA
ROBERTA
GINEVRA
BIBIANA
SPERANZA
ALESSANDRO
MANUELA
LINA

ESTER
MARCO
SARAH
NUNZIO
RAFFAELINA
FRANCESCA
MARIATERESA
CLAUDIA

GRAVINA
GRAZIANO
GUARINO
GUATIERI
IANDOLI
IANNOTTA
IANNUCCI
IANUALE
IMPERATO
INTOCCIA
10ZZOLI

LA MURA
LACOVARA
LAMBERTI
LANDI
LEZZOCHE
LIGUORI
LIGUORI
LIQUORI
LOMBARDI
LOPES
LUPOLI
LUSTRO
MAGNOTTA
MAIONE
MALFI
MALINCONICO
MANCO
MANFREDONIA
MARIANI
MARRANDINO
MARTONE
MASSARO
MAURO
MAZZEI
MELLONE
MIELE
MIGLIUOLO
MIGNANO
MIGNONE
MILETO
MILITO
MINICHINI
MOCERINO
MOLARO
MONACO
MONTEFORTE
MORGILLO
MORLANDO
MORONI
MORRA
MORRONE
MUSTO
NACHIERO
NAVONE
NESI

B32000146
B32000147
B32000148
B32000187
B32000239
B32000120
B32000149
B32000188
113005148
A32001018
B32000083
A32000630
113001728
113005748
B32000189
B32000084
B32000085
B32000230
B32000086
B32000190
B32000087
A32000840
B32000191
B32000035
B32000088
B32000192
B32000089
B32000229
B32000090
B32000091
B32000193
B32000092
113002619
B32000194
B32000195
B32000045
113002349
B32000196
A32000896
B32000093
B32000100
B32000250
B32000102
B32000246
B32000072
B32000034
B32000103
B32000175
A32000427
B32000197
A32000972
B32000181
113002409
B32000104
A32001024
B32000231



CLARA
FRANCESCA
ISABELLA
FEDERICA
LAURA
ANNA
FABRIZIO
FRANCESCA
CHIARA
CHRYSOULA
LUCIA
MARIA ROSA
GIUSEPPINA
APOSTOLOS
CLAUDIA
CONCETTA
LUIGI
NICOLA
ROSARIA
MICHELA
ALESSIA
LAURA
ANGELA
ELISA
VALENTINA
ELENA
ROSSELLA
SILVIO
ROSAMARIA
CARMELA
DOMENICO
NADIA
CARLA

RITA

LISA MARZIA
NOEMI
ALESSIA FORTUNA
GIADA
ORNELLA
ALESSIA
FABRIZIO
ELENA
JESSICA
MARGHERITA
ALESSANDRA
ROSA

VITO
DAIANA
CARMELA
VALENTINA
BIANCA
ANTONELLA
EMANUELA
FEDERICA
GIUSEPPINA
MANUELA

NOBILE
NOCELLA
NUGNES
ODOROSO
PAESANO
PALUMBO
PAONE
PAONE
PAPA
PAPADIMITRIOU
PARISI
PARLATO
PATRONE
PERTSEMLIS
PETTI
PICARIELLO
PICONE
PICONE
PIGLIACELLI
PISCOPO
PISCOPO
PROTO
QUATTROMANI
RANAURO
REMONDELLI
RINALDI
RIVIECCIO
ROBERTI
ROCCO
ROMANO
ROMANO
ROSCIGNO
ROSSI
ROTUNNO
RUGGIERO
RUGGIERO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
SALATO
SALERNO
SALZANO
SALZANO
SANTAMATO
SANTILLI
SANTONICOLA
SASSO
SASSONE
SCALA
SCARPATO
SCULCO
SEQUINO
SIBILIO
SILVESTRE
SOMMESE
SORIANIELLO

B32000198
A32000455
B32000106
B32000042
A32000970
B32000199
B32000150
A32000519
B32000200

113003683

B32000201
A32000857
B32000114
A32000902
B32000202
B32000203
B32000204
B32000205
B32000115

113002126

B32000234
A32000034

113002470

B32000206
B32000207
B32000117
B32000119
B32000124

113004156

B32000125
B32000208
A32000894
A32000888
B32000126
B32000127
B32000129
B32000130
B32000209
A32001021
B32000131
B32000210
B32000132
A32000868
B32000010
B32000176
B32000179
B32000133
B32000178
B32000233

113004714

A32000922
B32000079
B32000177
B32000212
B32000213
B32000214



VALERIA
ALEXANDRA
SERENA
FEDERICA
ELENA
MARIA
RAFFAELLA
ANTONELLA
ROSA
LILIANA
GIOVANNI
RAFFAELLA
LAURA
ALESSIA
GIUSEPPE
SARA
PAOLA RITA
SARA
FABIANA
ARIANNA
ANNA MARIA
GRAZIA
ROBERTA
FEDERICA

SPICA
SPINAZZOLA
SPOSITO
TAMMARO
TANASE
TARDI
TARDI
TERLIZZO
TESTA
TOMEO
TOSCANO
TURCO
UMBERTELLI
VALENTINO
VERDE
VERDOLIVA
VIRGILIO
VITALE
VITOLO
VOZZA
ZACCARIELLO
ZANFARDINO
ZANNELLA
ZITO

A32000747
A32000833
B32000050
B32000215
B32000232
B32000216
B32000057
B32000021
B32000136
B32000061
B32000182
113000518
B32000217
B32000218
B32000180
B32000138
B32000219
A32000842
B32000220
B32000221
A32000526
B32000222
B32000068
B32000223



